RACING &

Started : 8

Pos Nbr Cls

Classified : 8

SVENSK

N

BILSPORT

Kinnekulle SSK+Legends Cup 2-3 September 2023

VolvoCupen, SSK 1, Classic Standard
Result Race 2

PIC Name

Not Classified : O

Car
City / Club

Gap

vy
I.ll.l

SPORTVAGNSKLUB S

2 - 3 September 2023
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/Zh

Fastest

time

Km/Zh

1

44

13

17

98

23

28

19

VvC

VvC

VvC

VvC

VvC

VvC

VvC

VvC

1 Philip Bjork

2 Jonas Boérjesson

3 Kevin Rikardsen

4 Jan Johansson

5 Johan Karlen

6 Benno Andreasson

7 Harley Andersson

8 Susanne Karlsson

Volvo 850
Fjaras
Falkenbergs MK
Volvo S70
Uddevalla

BMK

S60Evo 1
Koping

Kolsva MS
Volvo S60

Trollhattan
SMK Trollhattan

Volvo S40
Uddevalla
MK Vast

Volvo 262¢c
Grébo
MK Vast

Volvo 850
Tjoérn

Tjorns MF
Volvo V70
Nybro
Karlskoga MF

-- 16 laps --

6599

17.238

17.709

26.375

40.925

54.850

55.403

16:59.616

17:06.215

17:16.854

17:17.325

17:25.991

17:40541

17:54 466

17:55.019

117 05

116 .29

115.10

115 .05

114 .09

11253

111 .07

11101

1:03504

1:03.776

1:04312

1:04407

1:04.893

1:05.654

1:06.622

1:06.607

117 46

116 .96

11598

11581

114 95

11361

111.96

111.99

11

11

Fastest time: 1:03.504 inlap 5 by nbr. 44: Philip Bjork (Vdvo 850)
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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